
TAMWORTH ITINERARY 2018 
 

DATE EVENT 

Saturday, June 16 Arrival at airport at 9:45 am, day with host family 

Sunday, June 17 Day with host family 

Monday, June 18 Salesyard visit, cultural tour, Civic Reception 

Tuesday, June 19 Horse riding at Kootingal, Moonbi Lookout, laser tag 

Wednesday, June 20 School visit 

Thursday, June 21 School visit 

Friday, June 22 School visit 

Saturday, June 23 Day with host family 

Sunday, June 24 Day with host family 

Monday, June 25 Tamworth Regional Gallery - workshop, cooking workshop 

Tuesday, June 26 Day activities TBA (possibly learning an Australian sport) 

Wednesday, June 27 Depart 

 


